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FR. TOLTON CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL
3351 E. Gans Road Columbia, MO 65201 573-445-7700 www.toltoncatholic.org

2023-24 Tuition and Fee Schedule

CATHOLIC STUDENTS NON-CATHOLIC STUDENTS INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
First Child 58,903 First Child $11,113 Per Child $16,725 *
Second child 56,903 Second Child §9,113 *not including Room & Board
Third Child 56,903 Third Child 59,113
OTHER FEES
Enrollment fee $100 /5125 /5150 - early / regular / late
Technology S50 annual fee per student (paid with tuition invoice)
Yearbook $70 (may opt-out)
Fundraiser $840 per student or $1,040 per family with multiple students
tickets sales July - September
OPTIONAL FEES
Athletic fee $165 per season (paid before season begins)
Parking permit $135 annual

TUITION PAYMENT OPTIONS

Option 1 - Full Payment (with 2% discount)
Full payment of tuition paid directly to the school by June 22, 2023, with a 2% discount on the
net tuition (e.g., less awards). (1% discount after June 22, 2023).

Option 2 or 3 — Two Payment Plan (with 1% discount) (either directly or 529 funds)

A two-payment option with 50% of the tuition due by June 22, 2023, and the remaining amount
due January 17, 2024, paid directly to the school (Option 2) or paid utilizing 529 funds (Option 3).
The 1% discount will be deducted from the second payment of the net tuition (e.g., less awards).
When using 529 funds, the technology fee is paid directly to the school by June 22, 2023.

Option 4 — 12-Month Payment Plan (July 2023 thru June 2024)

This payment plan is an automatic cash withdrawal from your personal checking/savings account
on either the 5% or 20t of each month through the FACTS Tuition Management Company.
Families have the option of selecting a 10-, 11-, or 12-months beginning July 2023. There is a $55
annual fee for per family and must be set up by May 25, 2023. Please see our website for
enrollment instructions.

Families of senior students: please note all tuition and fees are to be paid before graduation.

International Students: The international student rate includes the cost to educate a student,
other and optional fees, and lunch for each full day of class. It does not include housing.

Cost to Educate:

The cost to educate a student for the 2023-24 school year is $14,229; our Catholic rate tuition is
only $8,903 (Non-Catholic is $11,113). If you would like to make a donation to reduce or eliminate
the tuition gap, please write a separate check as a tax-deductible donation to the school.



